2-Exercise class every
Mon. @9am & 10 am

2-Exercise class every
Wed. @9am & 10 am

Respite Day Every
Thu 11:00 to 2:30

2-Exercise class every
Fri. @9am & 10 am

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Gentle Yoga | G
Thursday @ 1
Pay to play @11:30
8 1@l c©@

Cont. beginner sewing
class @1

NEVADA CARE
CONNECTION

@11:00 to 1:00

Pay to play @11:30
Cont. beginner sewing

Beginners sewing class Cont. beginner sewing class @ 1:00
@ 1:00 sign ups in class @1:00
craftrm
12 13 14 15 16 17 @U@ 18
Nevada Welfare &
;HAPPY% Mothers DAY Lunch | 5;,550rtive Services Pay to play @11:30
Mﬂﬁm& 9:00 to 2:00 In Bloom
Guided painting class
’DAW @1:00 sign ups in
(] office
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
‘NLS Brunch @ 10:30
NEVADA CARE
CONNECTION
NEVADA LEGAL SERVICES
@11:00 to 1:00 Board meeting @ 1:00 | By Appointment only Center closes @ 12:00
26 27 28 29 30 31
M D 11:30 Mobile Harvest HGH blood Pressure m
EMORIAL 1JAY @1:30 t0 2:30 checks 10:30AM

]

Closed

Movie @ 12:45

Qe -
3

P

Pay to Play @ 11:30

Senior Center Transit: General Public: $1.50 one way charge, Seniors: 75¢ one way suggested donation.
Shopping days: Tuesdays - Walmart, Wednesdays - Khoury's, Thursdays - Ridley's

Weekly Trips to Reno: Wednesdays & Thursdays call ahead to schedule setting is limited.

Craft store open Tuesday and Thursday @10 to 12

lishing

Times and/or dates of activities may change due to changes after pub-

1st

3rd

4th

Sth

7th

8th

11th

13th

14th

18th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

26th

27th

28th

Theresa Taylor
Christy Kittrell
Daniel Watson
Luisa, Lara
Rosalyn Katzenmeyer
Mary Davis
Corinne Mathias
Martin Camou
Ginette Beaston
Mary Lou Curti
Louise Horowitz
Adriene Smith
Cathy Irons
Michael Padua
Glen Wilson
Dannie Garver
Mary Gibson
Nancy Lechman
Frank Andrasevits
Dan Walker
Hopfer Sandra
Kim Sevy
Delphine Jackson
Echo Kampf
Sharon Smith

Louella Stanton
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