Senior Center Activities

May 2024



		7		·				
	2-Exercise class every		2-Exercise class every	Respite Day Every	2-Exercise class every		1	Therees Terder
	Mon. @9am & 10 am		Wed. @9am & 10 am	Thu 11:00 to 2:30	Fri. @9am & 10 am		1st	Theresa Taylor
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	3rd	Christy Kittrell
			1	2	3	4	4th	Daniel Watson
				Gentle Yoga Every	BUNGO		5th	Luisa, Lara
				Thursday @ 10am	PCNCO		7th	Rosalyn Katzenmeyer
ARC	RRA	PROP			Pay to play @11:30		8th	Mary Davis
							11th	Corinne Mathias
5	6	7	8	9	10 BUNGO	11	13th	Martin Camou
34		11:30 DINGSO	Cont. beginner sewing class @1		Pay to play @11:30		14th	Ginette Beaston
Cinco de Mayo		Design and sources along		@11:00 to 1:00	Cont. beginner sewing class @ 1:00		18th	Mary Lou Curti
		Beginners sewing class @ 1:00 sign ups in		Cont. beginner sewing class @1:00	_			Louise Horowitz
		craft rm						Adriene Smith
12	13	14 Nevada Welfare &	15	16	17 ELNGO	18	20th	Cathy Irons
MAPPY K	Mothers DAY Lunch	Supportive Services 9:00 to 2:00			Pay to play @11:30		21st	Michael Padua
(MONNEL)		9.00 to 2.00			In Bloom Guided painting class		2150	
		11:30 BINGOO			@1:00 sign ups in office			Glen Wilson
		11.50					22nd	Dannie Garver
19	20	21		23	24	25		Mary Gibson
	NEVADA CARE CONNECTION	11:30			Brunch @ 10:30			Nancy Lechman
			NEVADA LEGAL SERVICES		C		23rd	Frank Andrasevits
	@11:00 to 1:00	Board meeting @ 1:00	By Appointment only		Center closes @ 12:00		24th	Dan Walker
							26th	Hopfer Sandra
26	27	28	29	30	31			Kim Sevy
		11:30	Mobile Harvest	HGH blood Pressure checks 10:30AM	BUNGO		27th	Delphine Jackson
	MORIAL DAY	Movie @ 12:45	@1:30 to 2:30	CHECKS ID:SUAIVI			28th	Echo Kampf
		/*************			Pay to Play @ 11:30			Sharon Smith
	Closed							
L		1		1			4	Louella Stanton

Senior Center Transit: General Public: \$1.50 one way charge, Seniors: 75¢ one way suggested donation.

Shopping days: Tuesdays - Walmart, Wednesdays - Khoury's, Thursdays - Ridley's

Weekly Trips to Reno: Wednesdays & Thursdays call ahead to schedule setting is limited.

Craft store open Tuesday and Thursday @10 to 12

Times and/or dates of activities may change due to changes after pub-

lishing

